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Damen Recurve 
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           70m 60m 50m 30m     10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- -------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 22a Röbisch, Annedore                   SV 2000 Diedrichshagen        MV 302 315 297 337     34 13 1251 

  2 24a Romstedt, Diana                     Döbelner Bogenschützen 72     SN 269 303 288 327     23 12 1187 

  3 21b Wolff, Melanie                      Turngemeinde in Berlin        BL 276 296 289 320     19  4 1181 

  4 22b Krohn, Ann- Kathrin                 VSG Stapelfeld                SH 275 288 291 325     26  7 1179 

  5 23d Röher, Christiane                   SV Carl Zeiss Jena            TH 285 301 273 317     26  7 1176 

  6 21d Röher, Andrea                       SV Carl Zeiss Jena            TH 270 290 273 312     20  5 1145 

  7 25b Nordmeyer, Britta                   Hamburger Bogenschützengilde  SH 281 288 273 301     23  2 1143 

  8 23b Witt, Evelyn                        1. BSC Nordheide              MV 240 289 286 325     27  8 1140 

  9 21a Otto, Mareike                       Turngemeinde in Berlin        BL 264 282 280 310     16  4 1136 

 10 23c Erich, Annette                      TSV DG Holsteinische Schweiz  SH 261 284 270 319     22  9 1134 

 11 25a Stach, Irina                        SV Ettenbeuren                BY 250 286 277 305     27  5 1118 

 12 23a Trunczik, Elena                     VSG Stapelfeld                SH 262 272 256 323     18  5 1113 

 13 22c Gieseke, Yvette                     Döbelner Bogenschützen 72     SN 249 278 246 324     22 10 1097 

 14 22d Dumke, Dagmar                       BSC Garbsen                   NS 257 292 246 297      9  4 1092 

 15 25c Warrlich, Simone                    SV 1912 Seeheim               HS 253 283 264 289     16  5 1089 

 16 24b Salzmann, Anna                      VSG Stapelfeld                SH 251 256 276 306     14  6 1089 

 17 24d Hondl-Meyer, Annett                 VSG Stapelfeld                SH 241 272 252 314     14  4 1079 

 18 25d Kruth, Susanne                      VSG Stapelfeld                SH 238 263 269 298     17  7 1068 

 19 21c Wolf, Andrea                        VSG Stapelfeld                SH 246 261 262 296     10  3 1065 

 20 24c Eichhorn, Anne                      Döbelner Bogenschützen 72     SN 247 274 246 283     15  6 1050 

Herren Recurve 
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           90m 70m 50m 30m     10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- -------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 11c Baldin, Dennis-Hartmut              TSV DG Holsteinische Schweiz  SH 274 320 302 338     37 12 1234 

  2 11a Dietzel, Markus                     VfR Kirchgandern              TH 276 293 304 336     31 15 1209 

  3 12a Swinnty, Mirko                      TuS Grün-Weiss Holten         NW 262 302 314 329     30  8 1207 

  4 10a Herrmann, Maik                      Döbelner Bogenschützen 72     SN 254 300 309 333     34  7 1196 

  5 10c Klaus, Stefan                       VSG Stapelfeld                SH 260 308 289 332     28 11 1189 

  6 12b Wolf, Markus                        VSG Stapelfeld                SH 250 307 296 334     39  8 1187 

  7 11b Ullmann, Jan                        Dresdner Bogenschützen        SN 262 301 297 326     18  5 1186 

  8 12c Büttner, Ralf                       Dresdner Bogenschützen        SN 255 297 294 334     30 10 1180 

  9 10b Reinhardt, Martin                   VfR Kirchgandern              TH 271 292 284 330     32 13 1177 

 10 14d Massaro, Mario                      VSG Stapelfeld                SH 278 290 282 320     29  8 1170 

 11 15c Groß, Norbert                       SG Einheit Zepernick          BB 256 274 296 321     21  5 1147 

 12 11d Finke, Holger                       SV Blau-Weiß Oberbauerschaft  NW 239 289 282 321     28  7 1131 

 13 17c Offermann, Michael                  TSV Holm                      SH 242 270 293 318     18  4 1123 

 14 14b Beret, Alexander                    Turngemeinde in Berlin        BL 244 285 294 294     24  7 1117 

 15 15d Krieg, Gabor                        Leipzig SG MoGoNo             SN 239 281 269 328     22  6 1117 

 16 17d Voigt, Bastian                      Aue FCE                       SN 240 269 279 318     14  5 1106 

 17 16a Päßler, Frank                       Turngemeinde in Berlin        BL 241 274 276 313     19  9 1104 

 18 12d Löhmer, Karsten                     Erfurt-West 90                TH 211 264 296 324     27 13 1095 

 19 15b Hermann, Andreas                    Erfurt-West 90                TH 227 254 297 316     14  4 1094 

 20 16c Weissflog, Stefan                   BSV Werste                    NW 224 264 285 309     19  5 1082 

 21 13c Söllner, Pierre                     Aue FCE                       SN 211 267 282 320     22  5 1080 

 22 14c Romatowski, Sven                    1. BSC Nordheide              MV 202 283 274 313     17  4 1072 

 23 16b Koberling, Mike                     SV Carl Zeiss Jena            TH 241 261 255 307     11  6 1064 

 24 15a Klassen, Sergei                     Blau-Weiß Dedinghausen        NW 214 256 272 315     14  6 1057 

 25 10d Gäde, Niels                         VSG Stapelfeld                SH 186 259 266 307     17 10 1018 

 26 17b Bruschke, Ronny                     Dresdner Bogenschützen        SN 193 251 244 305     18  4  993 

 27 13b Sköries, Andreas                    BSV Bornheim                  RP 203 232 240 278      9  4  953 

 28 13a Heim, Wolfgang                      VfR Kirchgandern              TH 200 266 158 245     10  2  869 

Damen Compound 
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           70m 60m 50m 30m     10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- -------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 19a Pfeifer, Bianca                     Stahl Unterwellenborn         TH 331 341 341 348     85 29 1361 

  2 20b Granitza, Karina                    CfB Soest                     NW 327 329 325 345     59 18 1326 

  3 20c Klein, Britta                       VSG Stapelfeld                SH 327 330 324 344     57 27 1325 

  4 20a Hascha, Petra                       Hamburger Bogenschützengilde  SH 315 331 326 349     60 21 1321 

  5 18a Karl, Angelika                      VSG Stapelfeld                SH 311 330 330 347     54 19 1318 

  6 18b Wagner, Ramona                      Stahl Unterwellenborn         TH 320 327 314 352     61 25 1313 

  7 19b Karl, Jessica                       VSG Stapelfeld                SH 322 331 312 337     47 13 1302 

  8 19c Kranz, Melina                       SGi Seehausen                 ST 300 333 318 349     58 22 1300 

  9 18d Jonas, Alexandra                    BSC Fulda                     HS 311 325 310 346     48 20 1292 

 10 18c Kuhne, Tanja                        Hamburger Bogenschützengilde  SH 307 323 320 341     56 21 1291 

 11 19d Völkerling, Katrin                  SSV PCK 90 Schwedt            BB 248 255 277 332     28  7 1112 
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Herren Compound 
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           90m 70m 50m 30m     10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- -------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1  2a Laube, Marcus                       BSC Garbsen                   NS 335 352 349 359    104 49 1395 

  2  4a Hornung, Henrik                     VSG Stapelfeld                SH 339 344 351 358    101 49 1392 

  3  6a Lüpkemann, Henning                  BSC Garbsen                   NS 325 352 342 358     96 43 1377 

  4  1b Schreiner, Michael                  BSC Fulda                     HS 334 344 344 355     89 32 1377 

  5  3a Klinger, Lars                       TSV Lindenberg 1994           BB 338 344 337 355     87 43 1374 

  6  1a Hamdorf, Sebastian                  SV Rethwisch                  SH 329 342 344 357     86 39 1372 

  7  7a Engelhardt, Christian               Erfurt-West 90                TH 327 344 339 352     87 38 1362 

  8  2b Kloß, Thorsten                      Hammer SC 08                  NW 330 339 337 355     78 27 1361 

  9  2c Leuschner, Marc                     SV Rethwisch                  SH 322 335 336 358     79 27 1351 

 10  5b Dietzel, Bernd                      VfR Kirchgandern              TH 329 338 328 350     77 26 1345 

 11  6b Enders, Michael                     SV Rethwisch                  SH 313 333 339 357     71 27 1342 

 12  5d Sarkys, Gintautas                   VSG Stapelfeld                SH 308 333 343 357     81 28 1341 

 13  5a Brunn, Heiko                        BF Baden                      BW 315 334 337 352     71 23 1338 

 14  7c Mattes, Andreas                     BSC Garbsen                   NS 318 329 331 350     62 30 1328 

 15  6c Sander, Ralf                        VfR Kirchgandern              TH 297 338 334 353     68 24 1322 

 16  7d Blohm, Heimo                        VSG Stapelfeld                SH 311 328 328 350     59 27 1317 

 17  3b Weil, Ralf                          BF Baden                      BW 315 322 324 352     62 25 1313 

 18  4b Hurst, Andreas                      BF Baden                      BW 292 336 332 352     61 22 1312 

 19  1d Laube, Andreas                      BSC Garbsen                   NS 309 326 327 349     52 21 1311 

 20  5c Katzenberger, Sven                  SSV Nüdlingen                 BY 306 322 335 346     58 20 1309 

 21  2d Schwark, Hans Ulrich                ESV Rostock                   MV 299 326 334 348     58 20 1307 

 22  8b Sons, Sascha                        TV-Schiefbahn                 NW 311 321 325 341     46 11 1298 

 23  3d Hascha, Frank                       Hamburger Bogenschützengilde  SH 296 323 326 339     54 22 1284 

 24  8a Thiel, Jens                         SV 2000 Diedrichshagen        MV 302 319 321 342     45 18 1284 

 25  3c Bettin, Heinz                       SK Tespe                      NS 289 321 327 329     42 19 1266 

 26  8c Tornow, Peter                       SV 2000 Diedrichshagen        MV 269 316 320 346     43 12 1251 

 27  4c Peters, Christian                   BSC Sprockhövel               NW 324 326 328 254     68 26 1232 

 28  8d Thomas, Jens                        TSV Lindenberg 1994           BB 265 297 322 331     34 11 1215 

 
 

Mannschaft Recurve Verein 
 PL MANNSCHAFT                            STN TEILNEHMER                               SUMME 

--- ----------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- ---------- 

  1 Döbelner Bogenenschützen              10a Herrmann, Maik                      1196 

                                          24a Romstedt, Diana                     1187 

                                          24c Eichhorn, Anne                      1050  3433 

 

  2 Turngemeinde in Berlin                21b Wolff, Melanie                      1181 

                                          14b Beret, Alexander                    1117 

                                          16a Päßler, Frank                       1104  3402 

 

  3 VSG Stapelfeld 4                      10c Klaus, Stefan                       1189 

                                          12b Wolf, Markus                        1187 

                                          10d Gäde, Niels                         1018  3394 

 

  4 SV Carl Zeiss Jena                    23d Röher, Christiane                   1176 

                                          21d Röher, Andrea                       1145 

                                          16b Koberling, Mike                     1064  3385 

 

  5 VSG Stapelfeld 2                      22b Krohn, Ann- Kathrin                 1179 

                                          23a Trunczik, Elena                     1113 

                                          24b Salzmann, Anna                      1089  3381 

 

  6 Dresdener Bogenschützen               11b Ullmann, Jan                        1186 

                                          12c Büttner, Ralf                       1180 

                                          17b Bruschke, Ronny                      993  3359 

 

  7 VSG Stapelfeld 5                      14d Massaro, Mario                      1170 

                                          24d Hondl-Meyer, Annett                 1079 

                                          21c Wolf, Andrea                        1065  3314 

 

  8 VFR Kirchgandern                      11a Dietzel, Markus                     1209 

                                          10b Reinhardt, Martin                   1177 

                                          13a Heim, Wolfgang                       869  3255 
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Mannschaft Compound Verein 
 PL MANNSCHAFT                            STN TEILNEHMER                               SUMME 

--- ----------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- ---------- 

  1 BSC Garbsen                            2a Laube, Marcus                       1395 

                                           6a Lüpkemann, Henning                  1377 

                                           1d Laube, Andreas                      1311  4083 

 

  2 SV Rethwisch                           1a Hamdorf, Sebastian                  1372 

                                           2c Leuschner, Marc                     1351 

                                           6b Enders, Michael                     1342  4065 

 

  3 VSG Stapelfeld 3                       4a Hornung, Henrik                     1392 

                                          20c Klein, Britta                       1325 

                                          18a Karl, Angelika                      1318  4035 

 

  4 Bogenfreunde Baden                     5a Brunn, Heiko                        1338 

                                           3b Weil, Ralf                          1313 

                                           4b Hurst, Andreas                      1312  3963 

 

  5 VSG Stapelfeld 1                       5d Sarkys, Gintautas                   1341 

                                           7d Blohm, Heimo                        1317 

                                          19b Karl, Jessica                       1302  3960 

 

  6 Hamburger Bogenschützen Gilde         20a Hascha, Petra                       1321 

                                          18c Kuhne, Tanja                        1291 

                                           3d Hascha, Frank                       1284  3896 

 

 


